
must complete 6 contact hours to earn .6 CEUS 
Date/Time Topic Description Contact 

Hours
Registration 

Fee
Thursday, June 3, 2021 
Wednesday, July 7, 2021 
Wednesday, August 11, 2021 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
Stop It: Signs of 

Bullying in  
K-12 Schools 

 

This workshop is designed present information 
on one observable behavior that will help 

teachers to recognize when a child is exhibiting 
bullying behavior in the classroom. Participants 
will learn the warning signs to accommodate a 

safe learning environment. 

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 
Friday, July 16, 2021 
Tuesday, August 17, 2021 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 

Management Styles 

This training is designed to help teachers learn 
classroom management styles. Teachers will 

engage in new best practices for positive student 
behavior outcomes. 

Thursday, June 17, 2021 
Monday, July 19, 2021 
Tuesday, August 24, 2021 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
Make Learning Fun: 

Differentiated 
Learning Styles 

 

Participants will learn the different types of 
learning styles for students. This training is 

designed to demonstrate how teachers adapt to 
the different learning styles in order for them to 
deliver content in the way that works best for 

their students. 

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 
Monday, August 30, 2021 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
Unlocking Phonics for 

All Students 

This training is designed for teachers to build a 
strong foundation for beginner, intermediate, 
advanced and even struggling readers in all 

grade levels. Teachers will be given the tools 
that will make reading fun with successful 

outcomes for their students. 
more information call:  (601) 979-8894 or (601) 979-8777 

 



must complete 6 contact hours to earn .6 CEUS 
Date/Time Topic Description Contact 

Hours
Registration 

Fee
Wednesday, June 9, 2021 
Thursday, July 8, 2021 
Tuesday, August 10, 2021 
 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
The Science of Reading 

and the Brain 
 

This training will guide participants 
into understanding how the brain 

learns to read, the science of reading, 
and multi-sensory teaching of reading. 

Participants will dive deep in the 
structure of the language, 

phonological awareness, morphology, 
and addressing word level reading 

difficulties. 
Tuesday, June 16, 2021 
Monday, July 12, 2021 
Monday, August 16, 2021 
 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
The Connection Between 
Language and Literacy 

 

The focus of this training is to guide 
teachers in helping improve content 
literacy and language skills for those 

students struggling. Teachers will 
examine how to foster collaborative 

conversations to strengthen the 
learner ability to construct meaning 

and understand text. 

Wednesday, June 22, 2021 
Wednesday, July 21, 2021 
Thursday, August 19, 2021 
 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
Comprehending Reading 

and Teaching Writing 
 

This workshop familiarizes teachers 
with practices that help students 
develop practical comprehension 
strategies as they read and write. 
Participants will create integrated 

literacy strategies that will increase the 
time their students spend engaged in 

authentic reading and writing.  

Monday, June 28, 2021 
Thursday, July 29, 2021 
Thursday, August 26, 2021 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
Why Do I Have to Read? 

 

Participants will discover ways to 
empower learners to actively engage 
in independent reading. Teachers will 
gain knowledge in the purpose of read 
aloud texts and teaching strategies to 

more information call:  (601) 979-8894 or (601) 979-8777 



must complete 6 contact hours to earn .6 CEUS 
Date/Time Topic Description Contact 

Hours
Registration 

Fee
Wednesday, June 2, 2021 
Friday, July 9, 2021 
Monday, August 9, 2021 
 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 

Get Answers! 

School leaders will learn the process 
of how to identify types of 

assessments and leave with strategies 

Participants will leave with the 
knowledge of how learning is 

measured differently than when only-
test-based assessment is used. 

Thursday, June 10, 2021 
Wednesday, July 14, 2021 
Wednesday, August 18, 2021 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
Positive Management 

Tools for Leaders

Participants will distinguish the 
difference between management and 
leadership and evaluate who they are 

in each role. Through a variety of 
methods, participants will dive deep 
into inspiring their own leader inside 

each of them. 
Monday, June 14, 2021 
Thursday, July 22, 2021 
Wednesday, August 25, 2021 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
Teacher Retention 

Strategies for 
Administrators 

purpose of this training is to 
provide school leaders with strategies 

and techniques. This training will 
equip teachers with the necessary 

knowledge and blueprint to hire and 
maintain an effective team.   

Thursday, June, 24, 2021 
Monday, July 26, 2021 
Tuesday, August 31, 2021 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
7 Ways to Build Respect 

as a Leader 

training will provide participants 
with ways to provide quality service 
provided to teachers and families. 

Participants will also learn positive 
strategies to build relationships and 
trust staff while building resiliency. 

more information call:  (601) 979-8894 or (601) 979-8777 
 
 



must complete 6 contact hours to earn .6 CEUS 
Date/Time Topic Description Contact 

Hours
Registration 

Fee
Monday, June 7, 2021 
Thursday, July 1, 2021 
Wednesday, August 4, 2021 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

The Blue Print for 
Writing Goals 

Participants will explore the concepts 
of writing and setting achievable 

goals. This session will give 
participants ways to change goals once 

their goals are set. 

Tuesday, June 15, 2021 
Tuesday, July 13, 2021 
Friday, August 13, 2021 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
Oops! Safety First 

This training will provide participants 
with safety tips and procedures to 

provide a safe workplace. Participants 
will gain knowledge in safety 

practices to prevent an accident.  

Monday, June 21, 2021 
Friday, July 23, 2021 
Monday, August 23, 2021 
 
 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

Communication Skills in 
the Workplace 

This session is designed to provide 
participants with the tools necessary to 

increase effective communication in 
the workplace. Participants will use 

methods to avoid the negative results 
of miscommunication. 

Tuesday, June 29, 2021 
Tuesday, July, 22, 2021 
Friday, August 27, 2021 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

We are the Winning 
Team! 

 

This workshop will teach participants 
how to build a professional 

relationship when working as a team. 
Participants will practice methods that 

will increase collaboration, 
communication, and creativity.     

more information call:  (601) 979-8894 or (601) 979-8777 
 



must complete 6 contact hours to earn .6 CEUS 
Date/Time Topic Description Contact 

Hours
Registration 

Fee
Friday, June 4, 2021 
Friday, July 2, 2021 
Thursday, August 5, 2021 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
Learning the Home 

Row Keys: Typing for 
Beginners 

 

This training is designed for participants to learn 
the techniques of precise typing. Participants 
will also learn tips for improving typing and 

acquire fast-paced typing methods. 

Friday, June 11, 2021 
Tuesday, July 6, 2021 
Thursday, August 12, 2021 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
My First Presentation 

in Power Point 
 

Participants will create a power point 
presentation using a variety of fun functions and 
features. This session will show participants how 

to pace their presentation while keeping their 
audience engaged. 

Friday, June 18, 2021 
Thursday, July 15, 2021 
Friday, August 20, 2021 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
The Benefit of 

Spreadsheets in Excel 
 

The workshop will allow participants to create a 
spreadsheet using the Excel application. 

Participants will be able to create charts, graphs, 
calendars, financial budgets, and more. 

Wednesday, June 30, 2021 
Tuesday, July 20, 2021 
Tuesday, August 31, 2021 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
Microsoft Word from 

Top to Bottom 
 

This session will show participants the many 
ways to integrate Microsoft Word into everyday 

life. Participants will look into this practical 
application and explore its numerous 

functionalities.  

more information call:  (601) 979-8894 or (601) 979-8777 
 
 
 



must complete 6 contact hours to earn .6 CEUS 
Date/Time Topic Description Contact 

Hours
Registration 

Fee
Tuesday, June 1, 2021 
Friday, July 2, 2021 
Friday, August 6, 2021 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
Hire Me! I Have Little or 

No Work Experience 
 

This training is designed to assist 
career seekers with the necessary tools 

to make them competitive and 
standout among other applicants. 

Participants will learn methods and 
techniques to help successfully secure 

a career opportunity. 
Monday, June 7, 2021 
Tuesday, July 6, 2021 
Thursday, August 12, 2021 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
Learning the Piano for 

Beginners 
 

The session will guide participants in 
understanding proper piano 

techniques, elements of music, major 
and minor scales, how to read sheet 

music, rhythm fundamentals, and the 
12 major keys and relative minors. 

Participants will need to bring a basic 
keyboard for practice. 

Friday, June 18, 2021 
Thursday, July 15, 2021 
Friday, August 20, 2021 
 
 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 
Move to the Beat: 

Zumba! 
 

This active session will motivate 
participants to start a healthy lifestyle 
by dancing to the beat. Participants 

will experience a series of fun Zumba 
moves. 

Friday, June 25, 2021 
Thursday, July 30, 2021 
Monday, August 23, 2021 
 
 
8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. 

 

 

This training is designed for 
participants to gain knowledge on 
blending the perfect seasonings for 

follow step-by-step instructions.  

more information call:  (601) 979-8894 or (601) 979-8777 



For more information call:  (601) 979-8894 or (601) 979-8777 
 
 

Date Time Topic Contact 
Hours 

Registration 
Fee 

Saturday, June 5, 2021 
PRE REGISTER HERE 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Use Your Words - A Guide to Vocabulary 
Development

Saturday, June 12, 2021 
PRE REGISTER HERE 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Story Telling in the Early Childhood Classroom 

Saturday, June 19, 2021 
PRE REGISTER HERE 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Teaching Language to Infants and Toddlers 

Saturday, June 26, 2021 
PRE REGISTER HERE 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Saturday, July 10, 2021 
PRE REGISTER HERE 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Math Talk with Infants and Toddlers 

Saturday, July 17, 2021 
PRE REGISTER HERE 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Regulating Aggression in the Early Learning 
Centers

Saturday, July 24, 2021 
PRE REGISTER HERE 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Math and Literacy: The Perfect Pair 

Saturday, August 7, 2021 
PRE REGISTER HERE 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Meaningful Talk: A Guide to Using Sophisticated 
Language for Little Learners 

Saturday, August 14, 2021 
PRE REGISTER HERE 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Technology that Supports Early Learning 

Saturday, August 21, 2021 
PRE REGISTER HERE 

8:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Shake, Rattle, and Learn! 


